
 

 

Diary Dates 2018 – July 2019 
 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st 
September 

Bowles week 

Wednesday 26th September European Languages Day 

Friday 28th September Harvest Church service 2.15pm 

Thursday 4th October Y6 Bowles assembly 

Wednesday 17th October Drop in Zone 

Monday 22nd  – Friday 26th 
October 

Half Term 

Friday 2nd November Learning journeys home 

Monday 5th November 11am Prospective parent tour 

Monday 5th November  Parents Evenings – Yr R, 1/2, 3/4, 6 

Wednesday 7th November  Parents Evenings – Yr 1/2, 3/4, 5 

Tuesday 13th November 11am Prospective parent tour  

Wednesday 21st November 11am Prospective parent tour  

Thursday 29th November 2pm Prospective parent tour 

Friday 7th December  2pm Prospective parent tour 

Monday 10th December  KS1 Play 

Wednesday 12th December 2pm Prospective parent tour 

Monday 17th December Christmas parties 

Wednesday 19th December  End of Term Christmas Church service 2.15pm 

Thursday 20th December – 
Wednesday 2nd January 

Christmas holiday 

Thursday 3rd January Staff training day  

Thursday 4th January Staff training day  

Monday 7th January Term Starts 

Friday 11th January 11am Prospective parent tour  

Thursday 24th January Woodpeckers class assembly 

Wednesday 6th February Drop in Zone 

Thursday 7th February Robins class assembly 

Monday 18th February – Friday 
22nd February 

Half Term 

Friday 28th February Owls class assembly (Yr5&6) 

Tuesday 5th March Shrove Tuesday event (event TBC) 

Monday 4th– Friday 8th March Book Week 

Thursday 7th March  World Book Day 

Thursday 14th March  Butterflies class assembly 

Friday 15th March  Learning Journeys home 

Monday 18th March  Parents Evenings – Yr R, 1/2, 3/4, 6 

Wednesday 20th March   Parents Evenings – Yr 1/2, 3/4, 5 

Friday 5th April Easter church service 2.15pm 

Monday 8th – Monday 22nd April Easter holidays – Bank Holiday Monday 22nd 



 

Tuesday 23rd April Children return to school 

Monday 6th May Bank holiday 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th May SATs week 

Wednesday 22nd May Drop in Zone 

Thursday 23rd May PESE talk to parents - PN 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May Half term 

Thursday 6th June PESE meetings – PN, ER/ ES 

Friday 7th June Pentecost day 

Thursday 20th June Sports Day 

Thursday 27th June Sports Day reserve 

Monday 8th July Owls play to parents 

Friday 12th July Reports home to parent s (inc SATs scores) 

Wednesday 15th July  
Drop in afternoons with teachers in classrooms  Thursday 16th July 

Thursday 17th July 

Friday 19th July Last day of term 


